
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Trinity Parkes - (983905) - Sandwell Aquatics Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.91 536 F 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

35.08 528 H 19/11/17 City of Hereford Open Meet 2017 Hereford Sandwell 3

35.51 509 H 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

35.55 508 H 30/09/17 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

35.58 506 H 25/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Sandwell 3

35.62 505 F 04/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

35.63 504 H 06/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Sandwell 2

35.74 500 H 04/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

35.87 494 F 10/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.11 484 H 10/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.32 476 F 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.41 473 H 11/09/22 Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022 West Bromwich Sandwell 4

36.46 471 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.59 466 H 25/11/16 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

36.64 464 H 28/09/18 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich Sandwell 4

36.72 461  27/09/19 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich Sandwell 4

36.77 459 H 16/10/16 Worcester 20th Open Meet Worcester Sandwell 3

37.49 433 H 15/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

38.30 406 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

41.89 310  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

42.68 293 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton  3

43.61 275 H 09/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

44.92 251  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

45.95 235 H 06/07/14 Boldmere SC Water Carnival Birmingham  3

46.02 234 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

47.45 213 H 22/09/13 Worcester County Junior Development Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.41 473 H 11/09/22 Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022 West Bromwich Sandwell 4

35.63 504 H 06/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Sandwell 2

36.72 461  27/09/19 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich Sandwell 4

35.87 494 F 10/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.11 484 H 10/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.64 464 H 28/09/18 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich Sandwell 4

35.62 505 F 04/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

35.74 500 H 04/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

35.08 528 H 19/11/17 City of Hereford Open Meet 2017 Hereford Sandwell 3

35.55 508 H 30/09/17 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

35.58 506 H 25/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Sandwell 3

34.91 536 F 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

35.51 509 H 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.59 466 H 25/11/16 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

36.77 459 H 16/10/16 Worcester 20th Open Meet Worcester Sandwell 3

36.32 476 F 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

36.46 471 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

38.30 406 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

37.49 433 H 15/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

41.89 310  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

42.68 293 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton  3

45.95 235 H 06/07/14 Boldmere SC Water Carnival Birmingham  3

43.61 275 H 09/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

46.02 234 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

44.92 251  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

47.45 213 H 22/09/13 Worcester County Junior Development Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3
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